
Parcel 
Drop Ship

Consolidation

Reduced
Shipping Costs

 Tracking
Visibility

Cost
Transparency

Faster 
Transit Times 

t h e  S o l u t i o n  t o  C r o s s - B o r d e r  S h i p p i n g

C A N A D A - S H I P

Frontier Supply Chain Solutions Inc.
1450 W. Thorndale Ave

Itasca, IL 60143

CONTACT INFO:

Advantages



$10.38

$11.28

4

5

6

7

8

$10.56

$10.74

$10.92

$11.10

$105
LTL

M/C <500lbs 500lbs+ 1000lbs+ 2000lbs+ 5000lbs+

$25.16 $23.41 $21.66 $20.10 $18.85

Weight (lbs) Small Parcel

1 $10.02

$10.202

3

9

10

11+

$11.46

$11.64

$0.18

SMALL PARCEL

Vendor Name

Importer Name

Country of Origin

Value

Quantity 

Weight

Description

Prepare an invoice

indicating:

HAVE YOUR
SUPPLIER:

Place the shipment in

an envelope marked

"Export Documents" 

Attach invoice to

shipment: 

From Itasca, IL to

Winnipeg, MB

RATES

The cost of fuel is not included in these rates

Cubed Weight Formula

Duties, taxes and brokerage are not included in the freight fee

The rates indicated in this spreadsheet are in CAD funds 

The LTL rates reflect per 100  weight in lbs

Rural and remote destinations are subject to additional charges

Accessorial charges may apply

Your company name

C/O Frontier

1450 W. Thorndale Ave

Itasca, IL

60143 

HAVE YOUR PRODUCT
SHIPPED PREPAID TO:


