

CANADA-SHIP

Parcel
Drop Ship
Consolidation

CONTACT INFO: Frontier Supply Chain Solutions Inc. 1450 W. Thorndale Ave Itasca, IL 60143

Advantages

Reduced Shipping Costs



Faster Transit Times



Cost Transparency



Tracking Visibility



RATES

From Itasca, IL to Winnipeg, MB

HAVE YOUR PRODUCT SHIPPED PREPAID TO:

Your company name

C/O Frontier 1450 W. Thorndale Ave Itasca, IL 60143

SMALL PARCEL

Weight (lbs)	Small Parcel		
1	\$10.02		
2	\$10.20		
3	\$10.38		
4	\$10.56		
5	\$10.74		
6	\$10.92		
7	\$11.10		
8	\$11.28		
9	\$11.46		
10	\$11.64		
11+	\$0.18		

LTL	M/C	<500lbs	500lbs+	1000lbs+	2000lbs+	5000lbs+
	\$105	\$25.16	\$23.41	\$21.66	\$20.10	\$18.85

- The cost of fuel is not included in these rates
- Cubed Weight Formula
- Duties, taxes and brokerage are not included in the freight fee
- The rates indicated in this spreadsheet are in CAD funds
- The LTL rates reflect per 100 weight in lbs
- Rural and remote destinations are subject to additional charges
- Accessorial charges may apply

HAVE YOUR SUPPLIER:

- Prepare an invoice indicating:
 - Vendor Name
 - Importer Name
 - Country of Origin
 - Value
 - Quantity
 - Weight
 - Description
- Attach invoice to shipment:
 - Place the shipment in an envelope marked "Export Documents"

